
PLAYER NUMBER NAME OWNER COLOUR AGE SEX BREEDING BRAND CONTACT RATING
Cody Grimes 20 Josie Michael King Chesnut 10 Mare Lyn Wood - 0447831615 B

Alec White 8 Chess Alec White Grey 7 Mare Pawn x Bhiwa AW  3/5 Alec White - 0419289268 A

Jack Archibald 1 Corona Ellerston Onasis Chesnut 8 Mare Cuban x Mambo Z    10/4 Matty Grimes - 0427699930 A

Dylan Jones 4 Rockstar Wickford Polo Grey 7 Mare Krista x Dancinjazz =   2/5 Aiden Nunn - 0400641452 A

PLAYER NUMBER NAME OWNER COLOUR AGE SEX BREEDING BRAND CONTACT RATING
Cody Grimes 9 Penny Jasper White Brown 8 Mare Polly x Spartagus #  10/4 Alec White - 0419289268 B

Alec White 69 Nipper Sam Hopkinson  Light Bay 7 Gelding Babe x Clarion Z    4/5 Alec White - 0419289268 A

Jack Archibald 19 Vema Michael King Bay Mare Chilli x Reverend K8K  6 Lyn Wood - 0447831615 B

Dylan Jones 6 Elise Jemalong Brown 10 Mare Kirsty x Banderos Y   17/2 Tom Hunt - 0457304015 B

PLAYER NUMBER NAME OWNER COLOUR AGE SEX BREEDING BRAND CONTACT RATING
Cody Grimes 16 Fletch Brendan Menegazzo Black 11 Gelding Giggle x Acres Destiny Br  1/1 Damien Johnson-0418551237 B

Alec White 26 Chevy Ben Cowan Grey 11 Mare Charger x Cavalier JAG 61/1 Glen Gilmore - 0412120852 B

Jack Archibald 25 Malt Glen Gilmore Bay 15 Gelding Martha x Night Opera HH 1/7 Glen Gilmore - 0412120852 A

Dylan Jones 28 Mardi Gra Derek Gilmore Bay 7 Gelding Ticker Tape x Clarion  Will Gilmore - 0429134199 B

PLAYER NUMBER NAME OWNER COLOUR AGE SEX BREEDING BRAND CONTACT RATING
Cody Grimes 13 Fizz Ronnie Wanless Bay 14 Gelding Phylis x Highlight RW 2/8 Lyn Wood - 0447831615 A

Alec White 7 Millie Sam Hopkinson Brown with white strip8 Mare MissMillyMcginty x Daliapour L?  14/4 Alec White - 0419289268 B

Jack Archibald 5 Gidget Jemalong Brown  8 Mare Tilly x Diez Y    2/4 Tom Hunt - 0457304015 A

Dylan Jones 11 Star Frank Bragg Bay 10 Mare Jim Clarke Mare x Archer       3/2 Jack Archibald - 0429458137 B

Chukka 1

Chukka 1.5

Chukka 2

Chukka 2.5



PLAYER NUMBER NAME OWNER COLOUR AGE SEX BREEDING BRAND CONTACT RATING
Cody Grimes 15 Ruby Ronnie Wanless Bay 15 Mare Jewel x Highlight RW  2/7 Lyn Wood - 0447831615 B

Alec White 18 Lucky Michael King Brown 11 Mare T/B BF5  1/1 Lyn Wood - 0447831615 A

Jack Archibald 3 Juliette Glen Gilmore Chesnut 7 Mare Jackie x Normandy JAG 1/5 Glen Gilmore - 0412120852 A

Dylan Jones 21 Diva Irvine Family Chesnut 11 Mare Cadillac x Banderos Y 9/1 Nick Keyte - 0401932054 A

PLAYER NUMBER NAME OWNER COLOUR AGE SEX BREEDING BRAND CONTACT RATING
Cody Grimes 17 Catalone Ellerston Onasis Bay 7 Mare Catalene x Solar Z    50/5 Matty Grimes - 0427699930 C

Alec White 29 Sybill Bud Sorby Chesnut 16 Mare CoC  71/6 Bud Sorby - 04877169869 B

Jack Archibald 24 Razelle Glen Gilmore Grey 15 Mare Ruby x Normandy GAG 1/7 Glen Gilmore - 0412120852 A

Dylan Jones 14 Chilli Ronnie Wanless Grey 14 Gelding Spice x Highlight RW ?/8 Lyn Wood - 0447831615 B

PLAYER NUMBER NAME OWNER COLOUR AGE SEX BREEDING BRAND CONTACT RATING
Cody Grimes 65 Serena David & Kim Coulton Black 10 Mare Serena x Patto CC  4/2 Will Gilmore - 0429134199 A

Alec White 2 Remy Ellerston Onasis Chesnut 7 Mare Cuban x Mambo Z    33/5 Matty Grimes - 0427699930 A

Jack Archibald 1 Corona Ellerston Onasis Chesnut 8 Mare Cuban x Mambo Z    10/4 Matty Grimes - 0427699930 A

Dylan Jones 31 Milo Jo Reid Chesnut 10 Gelding NZ T/B China x Q/H Luke Damien Johnson-0418551237 B

PLAYER NUMBER NAME OWNER COLOUR AGE SEX BREEDING BRAND CONTACT RATING
Cody Grimes 9 Penny Jasper White Brown 8 Mare Polly x Spartagus #  10/4 Alec White - 0419289268 B

Alec White 30 Illusion Bud Sorby Chesnut 16 Mare NZ Mare x Magic Ring W   12/6 Bud Sorby - 04877169869 B

Jack Archibald 19 Vema Michael King Bay Mare Chilli x Reverend K8K  6 Lyn Wood - 0447831615 B

Dylan Jones 28 Mardi Gra Derek Gilmore Bay 7 Gelding Ticker Tape x Clarion  Will Gilmore - 0429134199 B

Chukka 4

Chukka 4.5

Chukka 3

Chukka 3.5



PLAYER NUMBER NAME OWNER COLOUR AGE SEX BREEDING BRAND CONTACT RATING
Cody Grimes 15 Ruby Ronnie Wanless Bay 15 Mare Jewel x Highlight RW  2/7 Lyn Wood - 0447831615 B

Alec White 8 Chess Alec White Grey 7 Mare Pawn x Bhiwa AW  3/5 Alec White - 0419289268 A

Jack Archibald 25 Malt Glen Gilmore Bay 15 Gelding Martha x Night Opera HH 1/7 Glen Gilmore - 0412120852 A

Dylan Jones 4 Rockstar Wickford Polo Grey 7 Mare Krista x Dancinjazz =   2/5 Aiden Nunn - 0400641452 A

PLAYER NUMBER NAME OWNER COLOUR AGE SEX BREEDING BRAND CONTACT RATING
Cody Grimes 13 Fizz Ronnie Wanless Bay 14 Gelding Phylis x Highlight RW 2/8 Lyn Wood - 0447831615 A

Alec White 69 Nipper Sam Hopkinson  Light Bay 7 Gelding Babe x Clarion Z    4/5 Alec White - 0419289268 A

Jack Archibald 5 Gidget Jemalong Brown  8 Mare Tilly x Diez Y    2/4 Tom Hunt - 0457304015 A

Dylan Jones 6 Elise Jemalong Brown 10 Mare Kirsty x Banderos Y   17/2 Tom Hunt - 0457304015 B

PLAYER NUMBER NAME OWNER COLOUR AGE SEX BREEDING BRAND CONTACT RATING
Cody Grimes 20 Josie Michael King Chesnut 10 Mare Lyn Wood - 0447831615 B

Alec White 18 Lucky Michael King Brown 11 Mare T/B BF5  1/1 Lyn Wood - 0447831615 A

Jack Archibald 3 Juliette Glen Gilmore Chesnut 7 Mare Jackie x Normandy JAG 1/5 Glen Gilmore - 0412120852 A

Dylan Jones 21 Diva Irvine Family Chesnut 11 Mare Cadillac x Banderos Y 9/1 Nick Keyte - 0401932054 A

PLAYER NUMBER NAME OWNER COLOUR AGE SEX BREEDING BRAND CONTACT RATING
Cody Grimes 16 Fletch Brendan Menegazzo Black 11 Gelding Giggle x Acres Destiny Br  1/1 Damien Johnson-0418551237 B

Alec White 7 Millie Sam Hopkinson Brown with white strip8 Mare MissMillyMcginty x Daliapour L?  14/4 Alec White - 0419289268 B

Jack Archibald 24 Razelle Glen Gilmore Grey 15 Mare Ruby x Normandy GAG 1/7 Glen Gilmore - 0412120852 A

Dylan Jones 14 Chilli Ronnie Wanless Grey 14 Gelding Spice x Highlight RW ?/8 Lyn Wood - 0447831615 B

Chukka 5

Chukka 5.5

Chukka 6

Chukka 6.5



PLAYER NUMBER NAME OWNER COLOUR AGE SEX BREEDING BRAND CONTACT RATING
Cody Grimes 65 Serena David & Kim Coulton Black 10 Mare Serena x Patto CC  4/2 Will Gilmore - 0429134199 A

17 Catalone Ellerston Onasis Bay 7 Mare Catalene x Solar Z    50/5 Matty Grimes - 0427699930 C
Alec White 26 Chevy Ben Cowan Grey 11 Mare Charger x Cavalier JAG 61/1 Glen Gilmore - 0412120852 B

30 Illusion Bud Sorby Chesnut 16 Mare NZ Mare x Magic Ring W   12/6 Bud Sorby - 04877169869 B
29 Sybill Bud Sorby Chesnut 16 Mare CoC  71/6 Bud Sorby - 04877169869 B

Jack Archibald 11 Star Frank Bragg Bay 10 Mare Jim Clarke Mare x Archer       3/2 Jack Archibald - 0429458137 B
10 Tyra Al Simson Brown 14 Mare Munginini x Revenue AS 22/8 Jack Archibald - 0429458137 B
12 Melody JA Jack Archibald Brown 7 Mare Harmony x Rocket Hatters JA   3/5 Dan O'Leary  - 0499881664 B

Dylan Jones 31 Milo Jo Reid Chesnut 10 Gelding NZ T/B China x Q/H Luke Damien Johnson-0418551237 B
70 Absolute Z Ellerston Onasis Chesnut 7 Gelding Cruiser x Mambo Z    27/5 Matty Grimes - 0427699930 C
27 Tommy Glen Gilmore Grey 6 Gelding Taittinger x Focus GAG 1/6 Glen Gilmore - 0412120852 B
32 Chloe Glen Wright Chesnut Mare Bud Sorby - 04877169869 B

Spares


